BOC Public Participation Meeting
April 2, 2019 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
AC Transit, Oakland, CA

Initials |Last Name First Name |E-mail Job Title Company Work Address City State Zip Phone Certifications
Adams Cathy cdaconsultingroup@gmail.com President CDA Consulting Group P.0.Box 23511 Oakland CA 94623 510 653-4085 LBE
Alford Latressa tatressaalford@gmail.com Owner L Wilson Alford & Associates 68 Ventura Street Vallejo CA 54590 707-246-3135%
Bell Michele mbell@americantex.com Sales American Textile & Supplu, Inc. 3439 Regatta Boulevard Richmond CA _|94804 510-701-8370 SBE
Banner Noelle noelle@bonnercommunications.com CEQ/Principal Bonner Communications 90 New Montgomery Street San Francisco |CA 94105 925-705-5109 DBE, WBE, MBE, LBE
Brown Nehemiah |info@precision-drywall.com Operarions Precision Drywall 184 Mendell 5t San Francisco [CA 94124 415-550-8880 LBE
Camacho Richard rcamacho @gemsenvironmental.com President GEMS Environmental Management Services, Inc. (1120 Willow Pass Court Concord CA 94520 925-671-6822 DBE, SBE, MBE
Camese Sarah camesetrans@att.net Operation Manager RCCAMESE TRANSPORTATION 1485 bayshore bivd San Francisco [CA 94124 415-243-7080 DBE, SBE, WBE, MBE, LBE
Cannon Edward edcannon2002@yahoo.com CED CAS Financial & Construction Group Inc 55 Santa Clara 5t Ste 203A Cakland CA 94601 S10-586-6474 DBE, SBE, MBE, LBE
Conserva Mariaelena |mariaelena@earthviewscience.com Owner Earthview Science 5921 Framont Street Oakland CA 94608 510-444-8956 DBE, SBE, WBE, LBE
Cooper Jack vidimge@aol.com Owner/Technician Video Image Security 1286 Loumena CT, P.O. Box 2475 Manteca CA 95336 209-679-0995 SBE
Cortez Roberto rc@monarchengineers.com CEO Monarch Engineers 425 Virginia Street, Suite B Vallejo CA 94590 707-648-9571 DBE, SBE, MBE
A - |CRANDALL Al aj@centralequipmentservice.com Territory Manager CENTRAL EQUIPMENT SERVICE 345 Commercial 5t. San Jose CA 95112 408-806-8655 SBE
Davenport Artemise |adavenport@goldengate.org DBE Program Administrator Golden Gate Bridge, Highway & Transportation Dist; 1011 Andersen Drive San Rafael CA 94901 (415-257-4581
Davis Darold info@replicant-ad.nat Principal Replicant AD, Inc. 535 Liberty St Apt 302 £t Cerrito CA 94530 510-872-2936 DBE, SBE, MBE, LBE, SB for Public Works by DGS
Dyson Karwanna |karwannal@gmail.com Media Producer Big Mouth Productions 20 Dedman Ct San Francisco [CA 94124 510-491-3703 DBE, SBE, WBE, MBE, LBE
\[Fasom Jennifer jenn@weldonworks.com QOwner Weldon Works, Inc. PO Box 667 Feiton CA 95018 408-251-1161 DBE, SBE, WBE, Hubzone
\/ljvans-Peguese Sheila sheila.evans-peguese@sfmta.com Contract Compliance Officer San Francisco Municipal Transportation Agency 576 2nd Avenue San Francisco [CA 94118 415-701-4436 DBE
v [Flynn Liam LiamFlynn@trafficware.com Business Development Manager CUBIC | Trafficware 522 Gillingham Sugar Land  |CA 77478 321-616-0141 OBE
Goethe Gerona geoethe@bay-ship.com Estimating & Contracts Manager Bay Ship & Yacht Co. 2900 Main Street #2100 Alameda CA 94501 510-337-9122 x210 |SBE
_AGooden Kimone kgooden@enomik.com Managing Director Enomik Commaodities, 1271 Washington Ave #517 San Leandro |CA 94577 408-406-8775 DBE, SBE, WBE, MBE, LBE
\/ Gularte Lauren gularte@watertransit.org Program Manager/Analyst WETA/San Francisco Bay Ferry Pier 9, Suite 111, The Embarcaderc |San Francisco {CA 94111 415-364-3188
Hernandez Bernardo  |bernardohernandez@hillintl.com Vice President Hill International 201 Mission St, Suite 1200 San Francisco |CA 94105 415-505-9098
Jackson-Gent Cathy cathy@glibalinvestmentcompanies.com |CEQ Global investment Company 300 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza #254 Oakland CA 94612 510-835-8300 DBE, SBE, WBE, MBE, LBE
Jones Dwayne djones@rdjent.biz President RDJ Enterprises 1485 Bayshore Blvd #135 San Francisco |CA 94124 415-467-8404 DBE, MBE, LBE
Joseph Robert kjoseph@stepaheadsolution.com VP . Step Ahead Solutions, Inc 1377 S Blaney Ave. San lose CA 95129 408-771-9663 DBE, SBE, WBE, MBE, LEE
kennedy tim wwcservices@aol.corn preside’nt union service company, inc. pier 54, suite 107 san francisco |CA 94158 415.908.3651 DBE, SBE, MBE, LBE
_yL‘ Kong Julia julia.kong@reflexdc.com - |Managing Partner Reflex Design Collective 2323 Broadway QOakland CA 94612 734-649-6415 DBE
Layseca Diana diana@besstestlab.com Senior Marketing Specialist Bess Testlab Inc 2463 Tripaldi Way Hayward CA 94545 408-988-0101 DBE, SBE, MBE, LBE
Litzau Mark mlitzau@jacobsonjames.com Principal Jacobson James & Associates 2815 Mitchell Orive, Suite 120 Walnut Creek |CA 94598 {925) 708-7359 SBE, WBE
fﬂ. Lono Einar einarl@integrabim.com BIM Consultant IntegraBlM 9260 Alcosta Bivd, Blg C, Ste 28 San Ramon  |CA 94583 530-921-8978 SBE
Lui Grace glui@fugro.com Vice President FUGRC 1777 Botelho Drive, Ste 262 Walnut Creek |CA 94596 925-949-7136
chado Eriz machadobrothers@msn.com Owner Machado brothers Inc 1005 Spring Hill Rd Petaluma CA 94952 707-763-7715 DBE, SBE
Machado Craig machadobrothers@msn.com Owner machado Brothers Inc 1005 Spring Hill Rd Petaluma CA 94952 707-763-7715 DBE, SBE
| Mariani Jennifer jmariani@charistech-ec.com Founder/CEO Charistech Engineers and Consultants 11764 Castle Court Dublin CA 94568 510-415-5150 OBE, SBE, WBE, MBE
K. artin Sidney smartfish52002 @yahoo.com Project. Manager Tyche Business Solutions 1275 Fairfax Avenue, Suite 203 TB  [San Francisco |CA 94124 415-760-6746 SBE, MBE
Martinez Kristina kmartinez@cccta.org . Dir of Recruitment & EE Development/DBE Officer  |Central Contra Costa Transit Authority 2477 Arnold Industrial Way Concord CA 94565 925-680-2031
" |McGhee lames jamesmcghee @earthlink.net President/CEO LM Managerment Graup P.0. Box 20911 Piedmont CA 94620 415-806-1940 DBE, MBE, LBE
Megevand Antoine amegevand@inspectionservices.net Estimator / Project Manager Inspection Services, Inc. 1798 University Avenue Berkeley CA 94703 510-500-2100 DBE, SBE, WBE, MBE
“V\ Micheltorena Miguel mmicheltorena@airandlube.com President Air & Lube Systems, Inc. 8353 Demetre Ave Sacramento |CA 95828 {916) 642-7201 DBE, SBE, MBE
Minnis maurice mminnis@csi-it.com President st 500 Beale Street, Suite 325 San Francisco [CA 94105 415-298-0321 DBE
Maini Mahsati mmoini@polytechae.com Director of Interior Design polytech architects 235 Pine Street San Francisco |CA 54104 415-926-6710 SBE, WBE, LBE
Moaodie Dahlia dahlia@ecoptions.biz Pres/CEQ Energy Conservation Options 14439 Catalina Street San Leandra  |CA 94577 510-647-8450 DBE, SBE, WBE, MBE, LBE
—_ _IPahl Mothusi mothusi@ondaka.com cco Ondaka 867 Warfield Ave Qakland CA 94610 832-391-8383 DBE, MBE
\ ﬁ‘/ Pipkin Kim kimp@ae3partners.com Director of Business Development AE3 Partners 275 Battery Street, 10th Floor San Francisco |CA 94111 415. 233.9991 DBE, SBE, MBE, LBE
- Quincy Tony tquincy@cot-inc.com Director of Professional Services Cross Ocean Technaologies, Inc. 1901 Harrison Street, Ste. 1100 Oakland CA 94612 510-427-5385 DBE, SBE, MBE, LBE
Reed DENNIS reedsans7@aol.com Owner REED & SONS CONSTRUCTION 2550 APPIAN WAY, SUITE 204 PINOLE CA 94564 510-757-5636 DBE, MBE
Reese Lori LoriReesel0@gmail.com CEQ LDRB Construction & Planning Mgt 106 Serra Drive Vallejo CA 94590 650-269-2328 DBE, SBE, WBE, MBE, LBE
robles Kim roblesconcratedesign@gmail.com Owner President Robles Concrete Design 1318 5th ave San Francisco |CA 94122 415-690-8174
Ruiz Anthony  |anthony@upsfab.com Estimating United Pipe and Steel Fabrication 100 Quantico Bakersfield [CA 93307 209-229-0735 SBE, MBE
Ruiz Hugo thecolores1970@vyahoo.com President The Colores Painting Co Inc 250 London Street San Francisco |{CA 94112 4152-353-155 DBE, SBE, MBE, LBE
Sanchez De Alba |Victoria victoria@dealba.net President De Alba Communications One Polk Street, 2nd Floor San Francisco [CA 94102 650-270-7810 DBE, SBE, LBE
Santana Juan juan@webjungle.com CEQ Jungle Communications 1350 Market Street, Suite 200 San Francisco [CA 94102 415-956-2556 DBE, SBE, MBE, LBE
Schaninger Margaret |mas@infoplusintl.com President/CEQ info Plus International 1065 £. Hillsdale Blvd., Suite 255 Foster City CA 94404 650-403-7871 SBE, WBE
Short il John jshort@cot-inc.com President / CEQ Cross Ocean Technologies, Inc. 1901 Harrison Street, 5te. 1100 Oakland CA 94612 510-919-5437 DBE, SBE, MBE, LBE
Souva Suzanne suzanne@bonnercommunications.com  [Account Manager Bonner Communications 90 New Montgomery Street San Francisco |CA 94105 650-241-2953 DBE, WBE, MBE, LBE
i taton Brooke brocke@reflexdc.com Co-Founder, Managing Partner Reflex Design Collective 2323 Broadway Oakland CA 94612 443-695-5355 DBE
S0 [Stewart Sonja sonjacstewart2005@vyahoo.com CEO / Principal StarGazer Enterprise 537 34th Street Oakland CA 94609 510-575-4322 DBE, SBE, WBE, MBE
m Tavaf Shari shari@stradaec.com President STRADA EC LLC 940 Dwight way, Suite 16 Berkeley CA 94710 510-931-9393 SBE, WBE
" |Tavafrashti sharareh shariatstrada@gmail.com President STRADA EC LLC 940 Dwight way, Suite 16 Qakland CA 94710 510-931-9393 SBE, WBE
Taylor-McGhee |Belle belietm@earthlink.net Vice President JLM Management Group P,0. Box 20911 Piedmont CA 94620  |510-326-5776 DBE, MBE, LBE
Tsao Jonathan  |jtsao@tsaadesign.com Principal TSAO Design Group/Architects 160 Pine Street, Suite 650 San Francisco [CA 94111  [415398 5500 X222 |DBE, SBE, MBE, LBE
Vanecek Mike mike@konectek.io CEO |Konectek 2950 Buskirk Avenue Suite 300 Walnut Creek [CA 94597 925-290-7850 M/WBE
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:Wallace . di om. @gmail com iSocial Dynamism i , Uni [OAKLA | 9-746- ™
;Wilson Alford | aaaaaaaa |latressaal ford @gmail. com |Owner/Principle 'L Wilson Alfor d, 1D |68 Ventura Street I\)'a1lej|:| \CA 94590  |707-246- 3135
|Zewdie Admas ‘admas@activewayz engineering President |ActiveWayz Engineering 7901 Oakport Street, Suite 4225 |Oakland CA 9421  |510-989-2420  OBE , SBE, MBE , LBE
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